
Educare Parent Contact Information 

Arij Khan

Sadat Qureshi

918 Westcreek Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-214-4046

812-219-6023

saqures@hotmail.com

Adil Khan

918 West Creek Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-214-4046

812-377-9308

919-923-0895

aadil_khan@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Bentley Sefchek

elaine Sefchek

7850 West Pointe Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-343-9198

ekhedger@gmail.com

Joshua Sefchek

7850 West Pointe Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-341-1994

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Bhavesh Sathishkumar

Vasanthi Moorthy

3772 Picea Place #218

Columbus IN 47201

812-229-7607

vasanthi0917@gmail.com

Sathish Ganesan

3772 Picea Place #218

Columbus IN 47201

812-498-1211

sathish0917@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Charlotte Odouard

Carine Odouard

Columbus IN

carine_delpuech@hotmail.com

Raphael Odouard

Columbus IN

raphael.odouard@faurecia.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



Educare Parent Contact Information 

Douja Moumen

Olfa Moumen

4462 Corya Sq

Columbus IN 47201

812-390-8775

chehimiolfa@yahoo.fr

Monji Moumen

4462 Corya Sq

Columbus IN 47201

812-390-1741

moumen.monji@yahoo.fr

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Gabriel Kennett

Jennifer Kennett

1870 N. Powell Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-657-1517

317-450-6631

jlynn309@gmail.com

Scott Kennett

1870 N. Powell Dr.

Columbus IN 47201

812-657-1517

765-346-7590

scottkennett21@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

George Bachmeyer

Melanie Bachmeyer

5170 W. 200 S.

Columbus IN 47201

812-342-4142

513-300-2885

melaniebwb@gmail.com

Jonathan Bachmeyer

5170 W. 200 S.

Columbus IN 47201

812-342-4142

513-317-7948

jbach7@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Guinevere Youlo

Chimnoya Youlo

5342 Red bird Dr

Columbus IN 47201

773-552-2929

chimnoya@gmail.com

Sylvester Youlo

5342 Redbird Dr

Columbus IN 47201

240-305-5189

dryoulo@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



Educare Parent Contact Information 

Jackson Floyd

Lauren Floyd

4121 Shields Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-342-0356

812-418-0014

812-350-7060

lrn_floyd@me.com

Columbus IN

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Jessica Kou

Xueying Kang

5983 Basswood Dr.

Columbus IN 47201

812-377-9548

864-633-8980

xueyingkang@gmail.com

Jie Kou

5983 Basswood dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-377-0351

864-633-8965

koujie@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Karthik Nimmagadda

Lakshmi Ponakala

2272 Sumpter Ct

Columbus IN 47201

812-418-0628

812-377-2902

317-626-8389

pls9nrk4@gmail.com

Rama Nimmagadda

2272 Sumpter Ct

Columbus IN 47201

812-418-0628

812-377-6644

317-626-8274

rnimm2@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Nanami Yamamoto

Mutsumi Yamamoto

3463 Fieldstone Dr #2334

Columbus IN 47201

812-371-0408

mooming.banyak2@gmail.com

Eisuke Yamamoto

3463 Fieldstone Dr. Apt 2

Columbus IN 47201

812-603-6657

812-524-6254

eisuke.yamamoto@cummins.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



Educare Parent Contact Information 

Neil Malik

Neha Gupta

3529 Grant Ct

Columbus IN 47203

812-377-1851

812-391-3165

neha.m.gupta@cummins.com

Gagan Malik

3529 Grant Ct

Columbus IN 47203

812-654-1457

gmaili001@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Nikei Goin

Ayana Goin

3775 Norway Ln Apt 524

Columbus IN 47201

812-374-6883

812-603-2801

ayana.goin@cummins.com

Marlon Diaz

Columbus IN 47201

812-390-2000

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Oscar Hedstrom

Linda Hedstrom

557 Harrison Ridge Ct

Columbus IN 47201

812-657-4231

linda.hedstrom@gmail.com

Robert Hedstrom

557 Harrison Ridge Ct

Columbus IN 47201

812-657-4073

robert.hedstrom@cummins.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Preston Jarvis

Ellen Jarvis

6900 W Lowell Rd

Columbus IN 47201

812-379-9211

502-558-6203

ellenjarvis78@yahoo.com

Ronnie Jarvis

6900 W. Lowell Rd

Columbus IN 47201

270-925-0342

rjarvis0001@yahoo.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



Educare Parent Contact Information 

Rayna Saran

Meenu Tomar

308 Westbrook Ct.

Columbus IN 47201

614-378-8796

meenu.tomar@cummins.com

Pranab Saran

308 Westrbook Ct

Columbus IN 47201

614-787-7034

pranab.saran@cummins.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Timothee Delfosse

Iseult-Line DelFosse

3522 Deerfield Pl

Columbus IN 47201

812-565-3483

812-565-3483

iseultline.delfosse@gmail.com

Jean-Sebas DelFosse

3522 Deerfield Pl

Columbus IN 47201

812-216-6880

812-216-6880

jean-sebastien.delfosse@valeo.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

TJ Harsh

Kattie Harsh

2958 Wild Orchard Way

Columbus IN 47201

812-342-2100

941-228-3555

k4mouse@aol.com

Troy Harsh

2958 Wild Orchard Way

Columbus IN 47201

812-844-0504

troy_harsh@yahoo.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Victoria Qiu

Li Zhao

4529 Rosebud Dr

Columbus IN 47201

601-421-3993

lizplusluke@gmail.com

Lu Qiu

4529 Rosebud Dr

Columbus IN 47201

662-617-9132

lukelovesliz@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016


